



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Fraser
2018 CDBG Sidewalk
Ramp Upgrades
AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0395

DATE: 3/7/2019
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Great Lakes Contracting	\$	83,075.00
2	Luigi Ferdinandi	\$	87,625.00
3	Meridian Contracting	\$	88,870.00
4	Audia Construction	\$	93,112.50
5	Birmingham Sealcoat, Inc.	\$	112,262.50



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Fraser
 2018 CDBG Sidewalk
 Ramp Upgrades
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0395

Great Lakes Contracting
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Luigi Ferdinandi
 16481 Common Road
 Roseville, MI 48066

Meridian Contracting
 6149 Trailside
 Washington, MI 48094

Item No.	Description	Estimated		Great Lakes Contracting		Luigi Ferdinandi		Meridian Contracting	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Audio Visual Record of the Construction Influence Area	1	LS	900.00	900.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
2.	Mobilization, Max 10%	1	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	9,500.00	9,500.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	275	Ft	21.00	5,775.00	10.00	2,750.00	6.00	1,650.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	350	Syd	17.00	5,950.00	18.00	6,300.00	18.00	6,300.00
5.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	20	Ea	100.00	2,000.00	75.00	1,500.00	250.00	5,000.00
6.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	2	Ea	750.00	1,500.00	200.00	400.00	550.00	1,100.00
7.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	4	Ea	425.00	1,700.00	200.00	800.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
8.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	2	Ft	300.00	600.00	50.00	100.00	550.00	1,100.00
9.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Fraser	3	Ea	650.00	1,950.00	350.00	1,050.00	1,950.00	5,850.00
10.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Fraser	2	Ea	575.00	1,150.00	350.00	700.00	1,550.00	3,100.00
11.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	150	Ea	15.00	2,250.00	10.00	1,500.00	8.00	1,200.00
12.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1	125	Ft	40.00	5,000.00	50.00	6,250.00	12.00	1,500.00
13.	Detectable Warning Surface	135	Ft	50.00	6,750.00	50.00	6,750.00	16.00	2,160.00
14.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	150	Ft	45.00	6,750.00	50.00	7,500.00	6.00	900.00
15.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	1,800	Sft	7.50	13,500.00	10.00	18,000.00	9.00	16,200.00
16.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	575	Sft	15.00	8,625.00	11.00	6,325.00	14.00	8,050.00
17.	_Traffic Control	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,800.00	5,800.00
18.	_Restoration	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	9,760.00	9,760.00
19.	Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	475.00	475.00	200.00	200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	83,075.00	\$	87,625.00	\$	88,870.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Fraser
 2018 CDBG Sidewalk
 Ramp Upgrades
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0190-0395

Audia Construction
 2985 Childs Lake Road
 Milford, MI 48381

Birmingham Sealcoat, Inc.
 2651 Metamora Rd
 Oxford, MI 48371

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Audio Visual Record of the Construction Influence Area	1	LS	950.00	950.00	2,450.00	2,450.00
2.	Mobilization, Max 10%	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	275	Ft	9.00	2,475.00	25.00	6,875.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	350	Syd	10.00	3,500.00	27.00	9,450.00
5.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	20	Ea	50.00	1,000.00	105.00	2,100.00
6.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	2	Ea	650.00	1,300.00	250.00	500.00
7.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	4	Ea	650.00	2,600.00	750.00	3,000.00
8.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	2	Ft	150.00	300.00	250.00	500.00
9.	_Sanitary Manhole Cover, Fraser	3	Ea	400.00	1,200.00	950.00	2,850.00
10.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Fraser	2	Ea	400.00	800.00	850.00	1,700.00
11.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	150	Ea	5.00	750.00	10.00	1,500.00
12.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1	125	Ft	33.00	4,125.00	40.00	5,000.00
13.	Detectable Warning Surface	135	Ft	175.00	23,625.00	45.00	6,075.00
14.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	150	Ft	33.00	4,950.00	37.50	5,625.00
15.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	1,800	Sft	9.00	16,200.00	17.50	31,500.00
16.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	575	Sft	10.50	6,037.50	32.50	18,687.50
17.	_Traffic Control	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
18.	_Restoration	1	LS	7,000.00	7,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
19.	Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	300.00	300.00	650.00	650.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	93,112.50	\$	112,262.50